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Red Conference

Red Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Team #11 MASS DESTRUCTION 10 2 1 0.808 10-2-1 10-2-1 743 524 862

Team #19  DIRTY DACHSUNDS 9 3 1 0.731 9-3-1 9-3-1 738 690 1002

Team #15 TD TWEETING THROB 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 657 591 768

TEAM #13 CHALUPA BATMAN 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 666 587 798

Team #12 WIDE OPEN 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 534 539 699

Team #16 LEWINSKI SUCKS CLINTON-DIX6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 624 615 764

Team #17 NORTHWOODS NOOSKIES 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 581 590 707

Team #20 TEAM BUD 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 537 647 702

Team #18 SHARTY PANTS 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 482 655 635

Team#14  PINKS PANTHERS 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 502 626 642

Total Points
Team #19  DIRTY DACHSUNDS 1002

Team #11 MASS DESTRUCTION 862

TEAM #13 CHALUPA BATMAN 798

Team #15 TD TWEETING THROB 768

Team #16 LEWINSKI SUCKS CLINTON-DIX 764

Team #17 NORTHWOODS NOOSKIES 707

Team #20 TEAM BUD 702

Team #12 WIDE OPEN 699

Team#14  PINKS PANTHERS 642

Team #18 SHARTY PANTS 635
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Blue Conference

Blue Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TEAM &#35;3 ANNIALATORS 11 2 0 0.846 11-2 11-2 669 494 812

Team #6  TRY NOT TO SUCK 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 735 571 995

TEAM #2 PIMPS &amp; HODAGS 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 658 632 763

Team #5  SWAMP DONKEYS 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 637 556 739

Team #1  TEAM WHITEY 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 595 639 727

Team#7 WITHOUT A DOUBT 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 578 583 765

Team #9 BIG BUMPS 2 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 535 555 632

Team #10 TEAM MILLER 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 509 618 637

Team #4 IN IT TO WIN IT 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 548 665 617

Team #8 TEAM JC 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 441 592 532

Total Points
Team #6  TRY NOT TO SUCK 995

TEAM &#35;3 ANNIALATORS 812

Team#7 WITHOUT A DOUBT 765

TEAM #2 PIMPS &amp; HODAGS 763

Team #5  SWAMP DONKEYS 739

Team #1  TEAM WHITEY 727

Team #10 TEAM MILLER 637

Team #9 BIG BUMPS 2 632

Team #4 IN IT TO WIN IT 617

Team #8 TEAM JC 532
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